ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW - 2017

BLUE CHIP FLAT RIDDEN SPORT HORSE
sponsored by David Stennett Ltd

Wednesday, 10th May 2017

Class

15
15
15
15
15
15

U WN R

1094
1906
1531
1121
1958
1530

Results Bridle No Horse

Dragons Den

Leonado C

Tiger Attack

Demi Minutus

Linzgarth Royal Millenium
Timolin

Owner

Helen Cowley

Emily Proud

Billy Moran

Sarah Rotheram

Debbie Boylan- White

Mr and Mrs A G Loriston-Clarke, Lizzie Murray and Hilary Davey

4

ROYAL WINDSOR
HORSE SHOW

T

Rider

Helen Cowley

Emily Proud

Aimee Stunt

Sarah Rotheram
Debbie Boylan- White
Lizzie Murray



