ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW - 2017



BLUE CHIP FLAT RIDDEN SPORT HORSE sponsored by David Stennett Ltd

Wednesday, 10th May 2017

Class	Results Bridle No Horse			Owner	Rider
15	1	1094	Dragons Den	Helen Cowley	Helen Cowley
15	2	1906	Leonado C	Emily Proud	Emily Proud
15	3	1531	Tiger Attack	Billy Moran	Aimee Stunt
15	4	1121	Demi Minutus	Sarah Rotheram	Sarah Rotheram
15	5	1958	Linzgarth Royal Millenium	Debbie Boylan- White	Debbie Boylan- White
15	6	1530	Timolin	Mr and Mrs A G Loriston-Clarke, Lizzie Murray and Hilary Davey	Lizzie Murray